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Contact Info:
NASA Safety

 

http://constructionsafety.ssc.nasa.gov/
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Neil Toupin
neil.s.toupin@nasa.gov

228-688-1109
A1 Test Stand

Matthew Scott
matthew.r.scott@nasa.gov

228-688-1537 
Construction Safety

Robert Simmers
robert.e.simmers@nasa.gov 

228-688-1877
B2 Test Stand

Mike Rewis
mike.j.rewis@nasa.gov

228-688-2663 
Construction Safety

http://constructionsafety.ssc.nasa.gov/
mailto:neil.s.toupin@nasa.gov
mailto:matthew.r.scott@nasa.gov
mailto:obert.e.simmers@nasa.gov
mailto:mike.j.rewis@nasa.gov


Contact Info:
NASA Safety

 

http://constructionsafety.ssc.nasa.gov/
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Frank Olinger
milford.f.olinger@nasa.gov

228-688-1766
Construction Safety

Ronnie Good
ronald.w.good@nasa.gov

228-688-1487
Construction Safety

Jasper Cook
jasper.c.cook@nasa.gov

228-688-1511
Construction Safety

Pat Mitchell
James.p.mitchell-1@nasa.gov

228-688-2246
Construction Safety

http://constructionsafety.ssc.nasa.gov/
mailto:milford.f.olinger@nasa.gov
mailto:ronald.w.good@nasa.gov
mailto:jasper.c.cook@nasa.gov
mailto:James.p.Mitchell-1@nasa.gov


Contact Info:
BASTION/SACOM Safety

http://constructionsafety.ssc.nasa.gov/
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Darrin Steber
darrin.r.steber@nasa.gov

228-688-2502 phone
288-688-3503 fax
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Mark Bridenbeck, TES
mark.a.bridenbeck@nasa.gov

228-688-1732 phone
228-313-0188 Cell

Will Davis
william.b.davis@nasa.gov

228-688-3193 phone
228-688-3503 fax

Robert Cales
robert.p.cales@nasa.gov

228-688-2462 phone
601-569-2150 Cell

http://constructionsafety.ssc.nasa.gov/
mailto:darrin.r.steber@nasa.gov
mailto:mark.a.bridenbeck@nasa.gov
mailto:william.b.davis@nasa.gov
mailto:Robert.p.cales@nasa.gov
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SSC Construction Inspection
Safety Findings/Stats

August 2024

Construction Safety
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Findings: 0

Level 1 Severity : 0

Level 2 Severity : 0

NMIS Mishaps/Close Calls: 0

Construction Safety Report:  
01 Aug – 31 Aug 2024
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Discussion Topics
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• Monthly Reports

• Safety Topic – 
– OSHA Statistics
– OSHA Focus Four Hazards  
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Reminders
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– Next meeting will be held October 3, 2024.
– 2024 Safety Day: Bldg 1100- September 26, 2024. 



Questions
Mission Success Starts With Safety

12http://constructionsafety.ssc.nasa.gov/
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